

Civ DJ 809/22
BACCHA CHAUDHARY
Vs.
RINKU DEVI AND ANR

05.04.2023

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Put up for further proceedings on **06.06.2023.**

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/05.04.2023