

Civ DJ 809/22

BACCHA CHAUDHARY Vs. RINKU DEVI AND ANR

25.02.2025

Present: Sh. Kaushal Thakur, ld counsel for plaintiff alongwith
plaintiff/PW-1 & PW-2.

None for defendant no.1.

PW-1 and PW-2 are examined-in-chief. Their cross-examination is deferred as none is present for defendant no.1.

Put up for cross-examination of PW-1 & PW-2 on
20.05.2025.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01 (West), THC,
Delhi/25.02.2025